Member of the NIBE Group
Gillelejevej 30b - DK-3230  Graested - Denmark
Tel.: +45 48 39 88 88 - Fax: +45 48 39 88 98 - info@san-as.com - www.san-as.com
CVR No.: 42 16 59 13
Type Nom. output
at 10°C
(W/m)
Dimensions
approx. (mm)
Weight
approx. (g/m)
Part no.
ELSR-LS-10-2-AO 10 10,3x5,5 78
ELSR-LS-10-2-BO 10 10,8x5,6 98
ELSR-LS-15-2-AO 15 10,3x5,5 78
ELSR-LS-15-2-BO 15 10,8x5,6 98
ELSR-LS-25-2-AO 25 10,3x5,5 78
ELSR-LS-25-2-BO 25 10,8x5,6 98
ELSR-LS-30-2-AO 30 10,5x5,5 78
ELSR-LS-30-2-BO 30 10,8x5,6 98
Selfregulating heating cable Light
Super - Type ELSR-LS up to 80°C
The versatile self-regulating heating cable ELSR-LS is our ‘light’
version for temperatures up to 80 °C.